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Model

Size

Max. Working Height

Max. Platform Height

Overall Length

Back Speed (Stowed)

Forward Speed (Stowed)

Wheelbase

Power

Back Wheels (Driving Wheels)

S.W.L Of Pallet (For Goods-Down)

Ground Clearance

Front Wheels

Travel Speed (Raised)

Charger

Performance

Weight

Overall Weight

Max. Working Slope

Battery

Overall Height

Gradeability

Turning Radius (Inside/Outside)

Driving Motor

Up/Down Speed

Overall Width

Lifting Motor

Max. Occupants

S.W.L Of Platform (For Person) 

S.W.L Of Pallet (For Goods-Up)

4.99m

2.99m

1.59m

0.75m

1.59m

0.04m

1.11m

0m/1.3m

 Φ254×63.5mm 

 Φ305×63.5mm

OPT0507

135kg

90kg

115kg

1

4.8km/h

3.2km/h

1.6km/h

18s/18s

15%

0°

2×24V/0.68kW

24V/1.2kW

2×12V/115Ah

24V/15A

640kg


