## DINGLI OPT0507 ORDER PICKER - OIL FREE





## DINGLI OPT0507 ORDER PICKER - OIL FREE



Model	OPT0507
Size	
Max. Working Height	4.99m
Max. Platform Height	2.99m
Overall Length	1.59m
Overall Width	0.75m
Overall Height	1.59m
Ground Clearance	0.04m
Wheelbase	1.11m
Turning Radius (Inside/Outside)	0m/1.3m
Front Wheels	Φ254×63.5mm
Back Wheels (Driving Wheels)	Ф305×63.5mm

Performance	
S.W.L Of Platform (For Person)	135kg
S.W.L Of Pallet (For Goods-Up)	90kg
S.W.L Of Pallet (For Goods-Down)	115kg
Max. Occupants	1
Forward Speed (Stowed)	4.8km/h
Back Speed (Stowed)	3.2km/h
Travel Speed (Raised)	1.6km/h
Up/Down Speed	18s/18s
Gradeability	15%
Max. Working Slope	0°

Power		
Driving Motor	2×24V/0.68kW	
Lifting Motor	24V/1.2kW	
Battery	2×12V/115Ah	
Charger	24V/15A	
Weight		
Overall Weight	640kg	



Chennai | Bengaluru | Mumbai | Ahmedabad | Hyderabad | Delhi | Kolkata | Sri Lanka | Qatar